THE DATASHEET OF
SRP2512A-1R5M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SRP2512A Series - Shielded Power Inductors
RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
&

DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.L
(μH)
Tol.
(%)
SRP2512A-R47M 0.47 ±20 39 129  21  25 4.6 5.3
SRP2512A-R68M 0.68 ±20 39 104  29  35 3.7 5.0
SRP2512A-1R0M 1.0 ±20 39  82  41  49 3.5 4.4
SRP2512A-1R5M 1.5 ±20 39  71  64  77 2.5 3.2
SRP2512A-2R2M 2.2 ±20 39  62  85  98 2.27 3.0
SRP2512A-3R3M 3.3 ±20 39  50 125 150 2.0 2.1
SRP2512A-4R7M 4.7 ±20 39  37 196 235 1.55 1.9
t
25 °C to Peak
ts
Preheat